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The menu of Smallcakes from North Chesterfield includes 10 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost about $6.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Bonnie Warner likes about Smallcakes:
Amazing. We are from Charlotte, NC and have a lot of bakery and ice cream options. Our family is somewhat
obsessed with the best red velvet anything. This place has the best cake recipe we have ever had. Hands down.
If someone said they didn’t really like red velvet, this would be the cupcake that would bring them around. Plus!
They put it in their ice cream. We also had the carrot and the Boston creme. Also amazing.... read more. A visit to
Smallcakes is particularly valuable due to the extensive variety of coffee and tea specialties, You'll also find

tasty bites, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here.
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Non alcoholic drinkis
LEMON

Cupcalies

CHOCOHOLIC SUBIKK

Tresh Juices

CARROT

Beverages

16 OZ. BOTTLED WATER

Sweels & Desserts
Cocktail

MARGARITA

These types of dishes are

$3.8

$1.5

being served

ICE CREAM
Popular Ttems

CHOCOLATE CREAM CUPCAKE
PINK VANILLA CUPCAKE

()
Jumbo Size Cupcalies
4-PACK VARIETY CUPCAKES
6-PACK VARIETY CUPCAKES

$3.8
$3.8

$15.0
$21.0

Gluten-Free Friendly Jumbo

()
Size Cupcakes
PINK VANILLA GLUTEN FREE
FRIENDLY CUPCAKE

PINK CHOCOLATE GLUTEN FREE

FRIENDLY CUPCAKE

SNICKERS GLUTEN FREE
FRIENDLY CUPCAKE

CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY

GLUTEN FREE FRIENDLY CUPCAKE

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5
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